TERMINATION FOR CAUSE OR CONVENIENCE

1.5.3. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

A COPY OF THE FEDERAL CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS CAN BE FOUND WITHIN & DOWNLOADED FROM THE 
VENDOR RESPONSE QUESTIONNAIRE

Contracts for more than the simplified acquisition threshold currently set at one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000), 

which is the inflation adjusted amount determined by the Civilian Agency Acquisition Council and the Defense Acquisition 

Regulations Council (Councils) as authorized by 41 USC 1908, must address administrative, contractual, or legal remedies in

[...]

PROCUREMENT OF RECOVERED MATERIALS

Supplier partner agrees to comply with the above requirements when applicable.

Clean Air Act (42 USC 7401-7671q.) and the Federal Water Pollution Control Act (33 USC 1251-1387), as amended – Contracts 

and subgrants of amounts in excess of one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) must contain a provision that requires 

the non-Federal award to agree to comply with all applicable standards, orders, or regulations issued pursuant to the Clean Air 

Act (42 USC 7401-7671q.) and the Federal Water Pollution Control Act, as amended (33 USC 1251-1387).